Kanovskyi Anatolii Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Main Department of Veterinary Medicine, Head
March 15, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.61
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 5 587 079,14 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (4 653 177,40
UAH)

2. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/799
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/799

3. overall value of the property and assets 7 058 874,14 UAH exceeds
income 149 373,00 UAH in 47.2567 times

4. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kanovskyi Mykhailo Anatoliiovych son —

Kanovska Iryna Mykhailivna wife —
rnn"4rn "BETEPMHAPHA MEOWLUNHA" ,
Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22186
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14623

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HDep>xnpoacnoXxmBcay>xbn B
XMenbHULUbKiN obnacTi,
onoBHWI cneuianicT Bigainy
npoTMenizooTn4HoI poboTn
F0N10BHOIO yrnpaeJliHHSA
Hdep>xnpoacnoXxmBcay>xbu B
XMenbHULUbKIN obnacTi

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HepxnpoacnoXxmscnyxébu B
XMenbHULUbLKIN obnacTi,
FonoBHWIA cneuianicT Bigainy
NpoTMeni300TU4YHOI poboTKn
0/I0BHOr O yrpassliHHA
Dep>XnNpoacnoXXuBscay>xbm B
XMenbHULUbKIN obnacTi

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HdepxnpoacnoXXmscnyxébu B
XMenbHUUbKiN obnacTi,
HavanbHWMK ynpaBniHHSA
6e3ne4yHOCTi Xap40BuUX
NnPOOYKTIB Ta BeTepuHapii
0noBHOro ynpaesiHHSA
Hdepxnpoacnoxxmscnyxébu B
XMenbHUUbKi obnacTi

4 190,70

2 818,84

2 216,67

Main Department for Veterinary 8 090,43

Medicine in Khmelnytskyi
Region, Head - Chief State
Inspector of Veterinary
Medicine in Khmelnytskyi
region

2113,39

1839,71

227
058,59

1931,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9

2015 Main Department for Veterinary

[

Medicine in Khmelnytskyi
Region, Head - Chief State
Inspector of Veterinary
Medicine in Khmelnytskyi
region

10 722,53

1503,78


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1073
035,00

61
148,00

20
000,00

1303
770,00

1303
770,00

57
890,00

77
890,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

483285.0 sq.

461785.0 sq.

461785.0 sq.

461785.0 sq.

461785.0 sq.

m (6)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

173.8 sq.

173.8 sq.

173.8 sq.

173.8 sq.

173.8 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 * Great Wall Pegasus 2008

2017 * Great Wall Pegasus 2008

2016 * Great Wall Pegasus 2008

2015 * Great Wall Pegasus 2008

il
CAREER:
Dec. 9, 2011 — till March 15, 2016 Main Department of Veterinary

Medicine, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_868be031-24e3-4136-ac68-8a724d177a23
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab2bd512-42e2-4024-9f75-85b69410609a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e2c048-362b-4e7b-b661-b4d98b8a0102
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9248077a-7e02-43cb-8e5c-121440651fb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d251f399-62f7-4890-9d03-3a457d9156a0
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/799
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/799

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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